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Emergency LV Diesel Generator including
independent fuel tank with capacity of 11m3

Black Start Diesel Generator No.3
including independent fuel tank with
capacity of 50m3

Black Start Diesel Generator No.2
including independent fuel tank with
capacity of 50m3

Black Start Diesel Generator No.1
including independent fuel tank with
capacity of 50m3

Existing Fuel Tank No.1 -
Capacity 1000m3

Existing Fuel Tank No.2 -
Capacity 1000m3

New Fuel Tank A -
Capacity 1250m3

New Fuel Tank B -
Capacity 1250m3

19
40

50
E

19
41

00
E

59150N

59200N

SC

SC

SC

TANK

TANK

ARC
O

 BARRIER

BB TB

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

TARMAC SURFACE
TARMAC SURFACE

SC

TB

BB

BB
TB SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

WL

WL

W
L

TARM
AC

SC

SC

SC

SC

STEPS

SC

SC

SC

BU
M

P

SC

SC

SC

SC

TARMAC AREA

TARM
AC

 AREA

TA
RMAC ROAD

TARMAC ROAD

BU
MP

SC

SC

WL

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

WL

WL

WL
STEPS

SC

TB

BB

BB

TB

TB

BB
WL WL WL

SC

TANK TANK

SC

SC

WALL

TARM
AC

 RO
AD

DRAIN
AG

E

123.00

123.50

123.0
0

123.
50

123
.50

122.50

122
.50

123.00

123.00

123.50

123.50

123.50

123
.50

123.50

12
3.
50

123.50

12
3.
50123.50

123.50

123.50

123.50

12
3.
50

Eave 128.17

Ridge 129.38

Flat roof 126.07

FL

LP

CL=123.47 CL=123.51

123.38

G 123.51

CL=123.48

123.45

123.47
123.42

FH

CL=123.50

123.43
123.50

123.51

123.53

123.53 123.54 123.51

123.48

123.47

123.43123.44123.46

123.56

123.55

123.48

123.50123.48

123.45

123.47

CL=123.48

123.52

123.52

123.54

G

123.41

CL=123.58
CL=123.50

CL=123.50

CL=122.19

Flat roof 126.58

Flat roof 126.63

Flat roof 126.63

LP

Flat roof 126.06

123.48

123.47

123.46

123.48

123.47
123.46

123.45

123.45

123.52
123.48

123.47

123.47

123.48123.47

123.48

123.49

123.59

123.59

123.58

123.59

123.57

123.57

123.57

123.57

123.57

123.57

123.58

123.56123.56

123.55

123.54

123.53
123.52

123.44

123.51

123.49

123.45

123.49

123.48

123.50123.50

123.48 123.50 123.49

123.53123.49
123.53

123.50

123.51

123.50

123.50

122.05

122.06

122.02 122.06 122.62

123.51

123.54

123.77
123.54

123.51

123.54 123.51

123.52

123.74

123.50

123.51

123.51 123.52

123.52
123.51

123.51

123.50

123.52

123.46

123.47

Flat
 ro

of 1
29

.39

Flat roof 126.78

Eave 126.59

Ridge 126.73

Flat roof 129.92

Flat roof 127.39

Flat roof 128.43

160.75

Flat roof 126.11

Flat roof 126.11

Flat roof 126.10

Flat roof 129.89Flat roof 134.51

Fla
t ro

of 
13

7.5
8

123.48

123.50

123.45

123.54

123.49

123.48

123.48

123.49

123.51

123.44

Flat roof 129.99

Flat roof 127.42

Gate

123.58

123.44

123.54

123.42

123.54

123.45

123.38

123.39

123.38

123.41

123.46

123.47

123.40

123.36 123.46 123.50 123.39 123.50 123.52

CL=123.47G

123.49

123.46

123.45

CL=123.51

123.54

123.48

123.49

123.47

123.48 123.47 123.48 123.47 123.48 123.48 123.47 123.46 123.47
123.46

123.45

123.47

123.42

123.44

122.97

122.08

122.04

122.15

122.13

122.12

122.17

122.11

122.02 122.09 122.11 122.07

123.60

123.58

123.58

123.57123.57123.55123.56123.56123.52123.58123.56123.57123.56123.56123.58123.55123.54123.56
123.57

123.47

123.47

CL=123.56

123.48

123.50123.57123.56123.54123.57123.58123.58123.55123.61

CL=123.58

LP

LP

LP

LP
LP LP

LP

Flat roof 129.94
Flat roof 129.96

CL=123.48

123.42

CL=123.51

123.50

CL=123.52

123.49

123.51

123.52123.62

123.52

123.49

123.51

CL=123.50

CL=123.47

CL=123.47

CL=123.48

CL=123.48

CL=123.47

CL=123.53

123.51

123.44123.47

123.49 123.50

G

G
ate

CL=123.55

CL=123.44

123.41

123.45 123.49
123.44

123.51

123.51

123.48

123.47

CL=123.62

123.57

123.46

LP LP LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP
LPLP

123.52

123.51

123.48

123.45

123.48

CL=123.50

Flat roof 126.79

Eave 127.15

Eave 127.18

123.45

123.48

123.50

Gate

Gate

G
ate

Gate

G
ate

123.46

123.52

123.50

123.51

123.53

123.56 123.57 123.59
123.50

123.53123.55

123.45 123.46 123.46

123.48123.46

123.46CL=123.47

G

G

G

123.39 123.44

FH

G CL=123.50

CL=123.48

G
123.51

CL=123.50

FH
CL=123.52

CL=123.48

CL=123.49

123.47

123.45
CL=123.50

CL=123.48

CL=123.47
123.45

123.72

123.45

CL=123.53

LP

Eave 126.85
Eave 126.87

Ridge 128.60

123.47

123.46

123.45

123.47

123.48

123.47

123.47

123.53

123.54

123.53

123.41

123.46123.51

123.55

123.48

123.48

123.49 123.49

123.47

123.48

G123.44 123.43 123.42

123.41

123.54

123.46
123.63

123.48

123.44

123.50123.46

123.49 G
CL=123.49

123.54 123.46
123.63

123.52
123.45

CL=123.48

123.48

123.50

CL=123.45

123.47

123.47

CL=123.46
123.49

FH

G

CL=123.38
G

GG

123.42

123.41

123.51

123.50
123.50

123.52

123.42

123.42

123.49

123.49

125.88

125.88125.89

132.96128.97

Ridge 128.64

Eave 126.89
Eave 126.87

123.61

123.60

123.61

123.63

123.61

CL=123.53

CL=123.53

CL=123.50

123.48

123.59

CL=123.52

123.53

123.48
123.65

123.48
123.46

123.52

123.47

CL=123.51

123.47

123.44 123.49

G

CL=123.47

CL=123.51

123.53

LP

Gate

Flat roof 127.54

Flat roof 138.31

Flat roof 138.33

LP

LP

125.90

125.91
Sign

LP

LP

LP

G

123.51 CL=123.49123.51

123.49

123.44
123.46

CL=123.45
CL=123.46

Sign
G

ate
123.64 123.56

125.86125.87

125.87

123.42

123.42

123.49123.58123.53123.50
123.53

123.40

123.25

123.20

123.33

Gate

122.32 122.30

122.06
122.11 122.06

122.11

122.05

122.05

123.45

123.42

123.46

CL=123.58

123.50

BT

123.59123.59

123.59

WM

123.48

CL=123.53

123.64

123.59

123.54

123.56

122.07 123.60

123.52 123.51 123.52 123.53 123.53 123.53 123.52 123.52 123.52 123.52 123.51 123.54 123.55
123.55

123.54

123.54

123.58

123.55

123.54

123.55

123.60

123.60

123.58

123.50
123.52

123.46

123.53

123.48

123.48

123.52

123.51

123.61

123.55

123.56

123.63

123.64

123.65

123.49

123.48

123.49

CL=123.65

123.51

123.54

123.80

123.53 123.51

123.57

123.61

123.51

123.54 123.50

123.53
123.57

123.63

123.48
123.35

123.22

123.35

123.44

123.30
123.24

123.37

123.14

123.60

123.08

123.67

123.08

123.56
122.60

123.51

123.62

123.56124.22

123.65

123.63

123.59 123.59

123.63

123.64 123.66

123.59

123.54
123.55

123.56
123.56

123.52

123.53

123.55 123.53 123.53123.51

123.52

123.50123.50

123.51
123.53

123.49 123.51 123.54

123.56

123.53

123.52123.51123.51

123.15

122.97

Fuel Tank

Fuel Tank

Pump House

123.44

U
P

S
B

ATE
R

R
Y 10kW

H
: 1750 m

m
W

: 930 m
m

D
: 1350 m

m

W
e: 2300 kg

U
P

S
H

: 130 m
m

W
: 335 m

m
D

: 650 m
m

C
A

B
LE

W
e: 115 kg

E
N

TR
Y A

R
E

A
C

A
B

LE
E

N
TR

Y A
R

E
A

C
A

B
LE

E
N

TR
Y A

R
E

A

CAG

U
P

S
B

ATE
R

R
Y 10kW

H
: 1750 m

m
W

: 930 m
m

D
: 1350 m

m

W
e: 2300 kg

U
P

S
H

: 130 m
m

W
: 335 m

m
D

: 650 m
m

C
A

B
LE

W
e: 115 kg

E
N

TR
Y A

R
E

A
C

A
B

LE
E

N
TR

Y A
R

E
A

C
A

B
LE

E
N

TR
Y A

R
E

A

CAG

CORNER OF
EXISTING
BUILDING

FLUE STACK
BASE

60
0

S
TE

P 
B

A
S

E
: 1

46
50

O
U

TE
R

 L
E

N
G

TH
: 1

46
00

P
ro

po
se

d 
Fi

re
 D

el
ug

e 
Lo

ca
tio

n

A
ct

ua
l F

ue
l P

ol
is

he
r L

oc
at

io
n

A
ct

ua
l F

ue
l F

or
w

ar
di

ng
 L

oc
at

io
n

NEW MAIN SITE
ENTRANCE GATE

OLD SITE MAIN ENTRANCE, NOW
USED AS  FRONT EMERGENCY
ENTRANCE ONLY
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ENTRANCE
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